RBKA Membership Survey 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How many years have you been keeping
bees?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 0

No colonies yet

Less than 2
years

2 to 5 years

6 to 10 years

More than 10
years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No colonies yet 7.69% 2
Less than 2 years 15.38% 4
2 to 5 years 23.08% 6
6 to 10 years 19.23% 5
More than 10 years 34.62% 9
Total 26
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Q2 Have you ever taken any formal bee
keeping qualifications, such as BBKA
Basic or other assessments/courses?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 38.10% 8
No 61.90% 13
Total 21
# If YES, what was the course [50 characters]: Date
1 Beginners Beekeeping 4/25/2017 12:22 PM
2 Basic - with York Beekeepers 4/25/2017 9:29 AM
3 BBKA Basic 4/10/2017 9:53 AM
4 I've just completed the Beginners Beekeeping course. My husband has kept bees for many years but not been on 4/9/2017 2:17 PM

any courses.

5 BBKA basic 4/6/2017 6:42 AM
6 basic course 4/4/2017 9:16 PM
7 BBKA basic 4/3/2017 8:11 PM
8 Queen rearing 4/3/2017 1:02 PM
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Q3 Do you currently plan to take any formal
courses or training?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 28.57% 6
No 71.43% 15
Total 21
# If YES, please specify [50 characters]: Date
1 Microscopy 4/6/2017 6:42 AM
2 Basic when | find out how to 4/5/2017 10:34 AM
3 Yes, would like to 4/5/2017 8:17 AM
4 It would be useful to have the BBKA Basic under my belt at some point 4/4/2017 11:16 PM
5 Not in current plans 4/4/2017 11:20 AM
6 BBKA Basic 4/3/2017 11:10 PM
7 When | can find one thats convenient due to work! 4/3/2017 8:16 PM
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Q4 How many colonies did you overwinter
2016/17?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

None

More than 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
None 14.29% 3
1 14.29% 3
2 19.05% 4
3 9.52% 2
4 14.29% 3
5 14.29% 3
6-10 4.76% 1
More than 10 9.52% 2

Total 21
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Q5 Would you be prepared to mentor a new
beekeeper in their first season?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.33% 7
No 42.86% 9
23.81% 5

Not applicable

Total 21
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Q6 Do you sell honey?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 38.10% 8
No 61.90% 13
Total 21
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Q7 Would you be interested in purchasing
honey jars, foundation and frames through
an RBKA bulk purchasing scheme?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.95% 17
No 19.05% 4
Total 21
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Q8 Are you interested in showing honey or
bee products?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 9.52% 2
No 90.48% 19
Total 21
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Q9 Do you wish RBKA to continue with
monthly evening meetings during the

winter?
Answered: 21 Skipped: 5
Yes
No
If NO, please
tell us what...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.24%
No 0.00%
If NO, please tell us what you would like: 4.76%
Total
# If NO, please tell us what you would like: Date

Monthly may be too frequent 4/4/2017 11:20 AM
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00%
No 52.38%
If YES please summarise topic[s]: 47.62%

Total

# If YES please summarise topic[s]:

1 | often find the meetings too advanced and complicated, | would prefer more simple guidance and advice.

2 Wing Clipping

3 Swarm prevention and what to do if bees do swarm.

4 Recycling wax Keeping bees on a brood and a half Making mead Making Beeswax polish

5 re cap basic hive inspections; what to look for , feeding and taking honey etc

6 Queen rearing Swarm control Wasp control

7 More on practical projects and subjects to improve understanding or bee management

8 More on the uses of wax

9 More practical sessions in the winter meetings

10 Practical activities and stuff to make History of bees and beekeeping

Q10 Do you have any particular topics you
would like to see on the programme?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

If YES please
summarise...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

10/ 24
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90% 100%

Date

4/25/2017 12:22 PM

4/10/2017 9:53 AM

4/9/2017 2:17 PM

4/6/2017 6:42 AM

4/4/2017 9:16 PM

4/3/2017 11:10 PM

4/3/2017 8:47 PM

4/3/2017 8:11 PM

4/3/2017 1:02 PM

4/3/2017 12:54 PM

11

10

21
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Q11 Can you recommend a speaker you
would like to hear at an RBKA Meeting?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

If YES please
give details...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 90.48% 19
If YES please give details or contact a Committee member: 9.52% 2
Total 21
# If YES please give details or contact a Committee member: Date
1 Tony Jefferson 4/4/2017 11:16 PM
2 Matthew Helbert Bee Allergy 4/3/2017 1:02 PM
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Q12 Do you want RBKA to continue to hold
monthly apiary/practical meetings during
the summer months?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

No

If NO please
tell us what...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 21
No 0.00% 0
If NO please tell us what you would like: 0.00% 0
Total 21
# If NO please tell us what you would like: Date

There are no responses.
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Q13 Do you plan to attend any of the
summer apiary/practical sessions?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.24% 20
No 4.76% 1
Total 21

13724
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Q14 Would you be prepared to host
a summer meeting at your apiary?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.33% 7
No 66.67% 14
Total 21
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Q15 Would you be prepared to act as a
Swarm Collector and be listed on the
BBKA's website?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 14.29% 3
No 85.71% 18
Total 21

15724
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Q16 Currently RBKA have two joint
meetings a year with Malton BKA and one
with Ryedale Natural History Society. Do

you wish these to continue?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes
No
If NO, please
tell us what...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 85.71% 18
No 4.76% 1
If NO, please tell us what you would like: 9.52% 2
Total 21
# If NO, please tell us what you would like: Date
1 | don't know. 4/10/2017 9:53 AM
2 | would stop the meetings with Ryedale Natural history Society but keep the one with Malton and in addition look 4/6/2017 6:42 AM

for other possible joint meetings with Thirsk, Scarborough, York and Northallerton beekeepers
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Q17 Do you attend, or are you a member of,
any other bee keeping association
meetings?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes
No
If YES, please
give details...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 80.95% 17
If YES, please give details of the association and/or meetings: 19.05% 4
Total 21
# If YES, please give details of the association and/or meetings: Date
1 Went to a meeting hosted by Scarborough Bee Keeping Association 4/5/2017 8:17 AM
2 | am a Friend of Darlington Beekeepers Association. (My former Association) 4/4/2017 11:16 PM
3 Occasionally the Edinburgh and Midlothian when visiting family north of the border! 4/3/2017 8:47 PM
4 Ryedale 4/3/2017 8:16 PM
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Q18 Would you be interested in more joint
meetings or training with other district bee
keeping associations?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 61.90% 13
No 38.10% 8
Total 21
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Q19 Would you be interested in a For Sale
or Wanted page on the RBKA website?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 5

- _
" -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.95% 17
No 19.05% 4
Total 21

19724
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Q20 Is there any aspect of bee keeping you
would like RBKA to provide, that is not
currently available?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

If YES, please
indicate the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 85.71% 18
If YES, please indicate the topic: 14.29% 3
Total 21
# If YES, please indicate the topic: Date
1 Wing Clipping! Formerly against this, now | am incapacitated with my shoulder and have to wait for help, it would 4/10/2017 1:53 AM

ensure | don't lose my bees, even if | lost the Queen. Would like a demonstration. More information about this. The
in's and out's especially.

2 maybe some kind of partnership with the nfu / natural england to promote bee keeping amongst land owners and 4/4/2017 1:16 PM
farmers with a view to plant up field margins with bee friendly plants and flowers

3 Web based forum for discussion of problems / observation etc 4/3/2017 3:10 PM
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Q21 Would you be prepared to join the
Committee as a member or officer

[Chairperson, Treasurer, Secretary]?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 5

- please -
e . _

Perhaps, let
me think abo...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Yes please
No thank you

Perhaps, let me think about it...

Total

21/24

60%

70%

80%

Responses

23.81%

57.14%

19.05%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

12

21
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Q22 Do you have any other comments or
suggestions on the way that RBKA operates
now, or in the future?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 19

# Responses

1 New members so cannot comment.

2 Sorry, my answers have been limited as I'm new to Bees.

3 | have only just joined this year so are just getting to know people.

4 as above

5 None apart from thanks for a good local association!

6 I think it is doing very well.

7 | think the current committee is doing a fantastic job and should be highly commended.

22124
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Date

4/9/2017 2:17 PM
4/5/2017 8:17 AM
4/4/2017 11:16 PM
4/4/2017 9:16 PM
4/3/2017 8:47 PM
4/3/2017 5:29 PM

4/3/2017 12:54 PM
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Answer Choices

10

1"

12

13

State/Province

Email Address

Phone Number

Name

George Hodgson
Shirley-Ann Collier
Janette and Robin Hurd
Rhona Sutherland
Simon Lathlean

Kay Stevens

Richie Rhodes

joe scott

Rick

William Kernohan

Philip Closier

Bruce Nelson

John Sutherland
Company

There are no responses.
Address

There are no responses.
Address 2

There are no responses.
City/Town

There are no responses.
State/Province

There are no responses.
Post Code

There are no responses.

Country

Answered: 13  Skipped: 13
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SurveyMonkey

Q23 Optional Contact details:

Responses

100.00% 13
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
92.31% 12
0.00% 0

Date

4/25/2017 9:26 AM

4/10/2017 9:53 AM

4/9/2017 2:17 PM

4/6/2017 6:42 AM

4/5/2017 10:34 AM

4/5/2017 8:17 AM

4/4/2017 11:16 PM

4/4/2017 9:16 PM

4/4/2017 11:20 AM

4/3/2017 11:10 PM

4/3/2017 8:47 PM

4/3/2017 1:02 PM

4/3/2017 12:54 PM

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date
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10

1"

12

There are no responses.
Email Address

shirley-ann@moorsweb.co.uk

janette@levishamhall.co.uk robin@levishamhall.co.uk

rhona.sutherland@btinternet.com
simon@sidia.plus.com
kaymary161@yahoo.co.uk
ilovedayslikethis@gmx.co.uk
joerock1949@gmail.com
richardcol@doctors.org.uk
wfkernohan@gmail.com
philip@closier.com
nunnington59@hotmail.com
john.a.sutherland@btinternet.com
Phone Number

There are no responses.

24 | 24
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Date

4/10/2017 9:53 AM
4/9/2017 2:17 PM
4/6/2017 6:42 AM
4/5/2017 10:34 AM
4/5/2017 8:17 AM
4/4/2017 11:16 PM
4/4/2017 9:16 PM
4/4/2017 11:20 AM
4/3/2017 11:10 PM
4/3/2017 8:47 PM
4/3/2017 1:02 PM
4/3/2017 12:54 PM

Date
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